

Project Budget Hours			
Job Title	Billing Rate (\$/hour)	Hours Worked	Total Cost (\$)
SENG	257	74	19018
ENG	132	197	26004
LAB	44	16	704
INT	28	215	6020
AA	33	28	924
Total			\$ 52,670

Project Budget Materials				
Material	Cost per Unit (\$/unit)	Unit	Amount of Material	Total Material Cost (\$)
Concrete	100	yd ³	1.27	127
Stirrups	1.045	lb	15	15.675
Formwork	1.25	ft ²	205.48	256.85
Strands	0.6	LF	22	13.2
Compression Steel	0.9045	LF	22	19.899
Total				\$ 432.62

Cost of Labor	
Cost	\$ 675

Total Project Budget	
Total Cost	\$ 53,777.62